
Name Email
Krista Moreira Krista.Moreira@txdot.gov
Bonnie Sherman Bonnie.Sherman@txdot.gov
Ashley De Jesus Nguyen ANguyen@aghaengineering.com
Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com
Kori Rodriguez Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov
Leo Acosta-C LACOST-C@txdot.gov
Ben Torres btorresjr@bcceng.com
Aparicio, Jaime japaricio@wrallp.com
Ashley LaManna alamanna@dccm.com
Leo Acosta lacosta@pape-dawson.com
Catherine Dong cdong@aghaengineering.com
Matt Craig mcraig@halff.com
Jeff Love jlove@othon.com
Jerry Ramos-C JRAMOS-C@txdot.gov
Lukowski, Sarah Sarah.Lukowski@kimley-horn.com
Jerry Ramos jramos@lja.com
Thomas Martinez-c TMARTI-C@txdot.gov
Ploch, Eric Eric.Ploch@stvinc.com
Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com
Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com
Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com
Mary Ware Mary@b2zeng.com
Vanessa Fielding-C VFIELD-C@txdot.gov
Vanessa Fielding vfielding@pape-dawson.com
Arnold, Scott Scott.Arnold@kimley-horn.com
Ram Maddali RMaddali@OTHON.COM
Yvonne Colmenero Yvonne.Colmenero@txdot.gov
Josh Marks josh.marks@us.rlb.com
Ruben Anchando-C RANCHA-C@txdot.gov
Raj Basavaraju raj@transcendengineers.com
Ugwuoke, Shandrian Shandrian.Ugwuoke@mbakerintl.com
Antonio H. Arredondo aarredondo@ardurra.com
Nishant Kukadia Nishant.Kukadia@novus-its.com
Rebecca Chavez rchavez@pozcam.com
Inas Aweidah iaweidah@dccm.com
Ashley Kaylor ashley.kaylor@dksassociates.com
Kristi Pempin kpempin@WhiteHawkMail.com
Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com
Paola Betancourt Paola@pbengineersllc.com
Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com
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Noah Heath Noah.Heath@txdot.gov
Andrea Bryant Andrea.Bryant@freese.com
Elizabeth Range-Pendell erangependell@halff.com
Goldstein, Glenn Glenn.Goldstein@FlyAustin.com
Anthony Alrobaire Anthony.Alrobaire@freese.com
Shane Tully stully@pape-dawson.com
Sandra Akmansoy sandra.akmansoy@us.rlb.com
Lynn Isaak Lynn@auplusengineering.com
Niek Veraart (Unverified)
Zhou, Carol Carol.Zhou@aecom.com
Justin Goolsby justin.goolsby@teg-tx.com
Caroline Golden cgolden@cdandp.com
Lindsay McClune lmcclune@halff.com
Carlos M. Contreras cmcontreras@candm-associates.com
Lindsey Jones Lindsey@ljconsulting214.com
Erin Perkins-Watry Erin@foresightpes.com
Eliseo Moreno Eliseo@b2zeng.com
Jessica (Unverified)
 12142181946 (Unverified)
Nichols, Shirley Shirley.Nichols@wsp.com
Glenn Goldstein glenn@foresightpes.com
Dustin McKinney DMcKinney@pape-dawson.com
Dieter Billek DBillek@civilcorp.us
Tammy Abel TAbel@pape-dawson.com
Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com
Gregory Go ggo@dccm.com
Jimmy Si jsi@thompsonengineering.com
Griffin Harris gharris@candm-associates.com
Christine Graygor CGraygor@pape-dawson.com
Summer Lawton slawton@HNTB.com
Huneycutt, Doug huneycuttcd@cdmsmith.com
Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com
Mike Chaney MCHANE-C@txdot.gov
Guzman, Taylor Taylor.Janney@wsp.com
Serrano, Blanca Blanca.Serrano@wsp.com
Janice Hillenmeyer janice@foresightpes.com
Weis, Laura Laura.Weis@aecom.com
Majed Agha magha@aghaengineering.com
Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com
Koval, Catherine Catherine.Koval@mbakerintl.com
Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
Arun Verma arun@pm-dynamics.com
Klemchuk, Holland Holland.Klemchuk@stvinc.com
Matthew Volkmann Matthew.Volkmann@txdot.gov



Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com
Salvans, Maya Maya.Salvans@aecom.com
Ben Wallach ben.wallach@dksassociates.com
Chavez, Susan W. SWChavez@GarverUSA.com
Satti, Krishna krishna.satti@aecom.com
Franklin, Aarion Aarion.Franklin@mbakerintl.com
Emily Konkle emily.konkle@inland-geo.com
Dixie Cawthorne (Unverified)
Narayanasamy, Madhu mnsamy@rrpeng.com
Lenny Hughes lhughes@halff.com
Lahon, Dhruva dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com
James Schleich James.Schleich@txdot.gov
Griselda Gonzales ggonzales@grisengineering.com
Fraser, Susan Susan.Fraser@wsp.com
Rivera, Angel ARivera@jmt.com
Autrey, Kendall Kendall.Autrey@kimley-horn.com
Sachin Kunagalli sachin@eskayus.com
Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com
Tony Estes tony.estes@teg-tx.com
Bo Ratto BRATTO-C@txdot.gov
Brock Crenek Brock.Crenek@freese.com
Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com
Curran McDowell curran@geotecheng.com
Loethen, Amanda Amanda.Loethen@aecom.com
Chelsea Young chelsea.young@teiconnects.com
Dean ElBaz-C DELBA1-C@txdot.gov
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